Campbells

Foodservice

CHEDDAR CHEESE PRETZEL PIECES

Pack & Size

60 | 2.25 OZ. BAG(S)

Case Code

082600

What do you get when you break chunks of our famous Sourdough
Pretzels and coat them in delicious bold cheese? You get our famous

SNYDERS

NYDERS. Snyder's of Hanover Cheddar Cheese Pretzel Pieces. Generous chunks

of our Sourdough Hard Pretzels deliver the yum of aged cheddar cheese.
This bag is bursting with flavor to satiate your taste buds.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS PREPARATION
v CHEESE PRETZELS: Sourdough pretzel chunks
bursting with real cheddar cheese flavor HANDLING
Min Product Lifespan from Production: 182 Days.
Minimum Temperature: 60 Fahrenheit. Maximum
v BITE SIZED PRETZEL PIECES:Savor the N Temperature: 70 Fahrenheit.
creamy, bold, and cheesy taste of these delicious
bite-sized pretzel pieces STORAGE
Shelf Life: 182 Days
v CHEESE SNACK: Cheesy bite-sized pretzel Storage Temperature: 60 - 70 °F

snack that adults and kids both love
SERVING IDEAS

These convenient, on-the-go pack sizes attract
v SCHOOL SNACK: Made in a facility that does not customers at hunger points throughout their day. Stock
process peanuts - safe for nut-free schools them in convenience stores, micro markets, and delis to
offer a quick bite or satisfy late-night snack cravings.

CONVENIENT SNACK BAG: 2.25 ounce bag is a

v flavorful snack great for on the go snacking from
micro-markets and vending machines
INGREDIENTS

ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM OIL,
WHEY, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), CORN MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, BUTTERMILK, MONOSODIUM
GLUTAMATE, YEAST, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CASEINATE, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, TURMERIC EXTRACT (COLOR), ANNATTO
EXTRACT (COLOR), PAPRIKA EXTRACT (COLOR), DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE, CANOLA OIL, SODA.
CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK.

PACKAGING DETAILS
Pack & Size: 60/ 2.25 OZ. BAG(S) | Case Weight: 9.469 LB

15.938 IN x 10.313 IN x 13.750 IN
(Lx W x H)

UPC: 77975082604

Cube: 1.308 FT Case Size: SCC-14: 10077975082604

4k ALLERGENS

Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Wheat

DIETARY NEEDS
Sodium 141-480 mgs Per Serving; No Added Sugars; Kosher; Vegetarian

Nutrition Facts
About 2 Servings Per Container
Serving size 1 oz. (28g/About1/3Cup)
PER PER
SERVING CONTAINER
Calories 140 320
% DV % DV
[Total Fat 8g 10% | 18g 23%
Saturated Fat | 3.59 18% | 8g 40%
Trans Fat Og Og
Cholesterol omg 0% | 5mg 2%
Sodium 290mg 13% | 660mg 29%
Total
0, 0,
Carbohydrate 159 5% | 349 12%
Dietary Fiber Og 0% | 1g 4%
Total Sugars 19 29
Incl.
Added Og 0% | Og 0%
Sugars
Protein 29 5g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0% | 0.1mcg 0%
Calcium 20mg 0% | 60mg 4%
Iron 0.8mg 4% | 1.8mg 10%
Potassium 50mg 0% | 110mg 2%
]
" The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day
is used for general nutrition advice.
Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.
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